10km DLV-DM 2. Lauf Frauen (Saarbricken) am 18.09.2022

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Benfares, Sara
1. Dieterich, Eva
3. Déorfel, Blanka
4. Mommers, Natascha
5. Burkard, Elena
6. Neubert, Tanja
7. Pulte, Johanna
8. Nahen, Kiara
9. Gréber, Hanna
10. Kumpers, Julia
11. Gerdes, Christina
12. Drexler, Franziska
13. Benfares, Selma
14. Benfares, Sofia
15. Merkel, Lisa
16. Hanle, Leah
17. Drees, Annasophie
18. Bruckmayer, Hanna
19. Saathoff, Katharina
20. Vetter, Jule
21. Weis, Kira
22. Schierl, Finja
23. Ojstersek, Svenja
24. Kistner, Celine
25. Jurenka, Mia
26. Leibfried, Isabel
27. Moser, Tania
28. Adler, Nicole
29. Siebert, Inken
30. Vernikov, Sonja
31. Mdbbus, Nicole
32. Timm, Svea
33. Baist, Franziska
34. Mlinzk, Luisa
35. Keller, JeR3ica
36. Kretschmer, Sophie
37. Adler, Christin
38. Schultz, Eva
39. Radttinger, Anja
40. Raatz, Simone
41. Borner, Annika
42. Lehnert, Kathrin
43. Gedwart, Joleen
44, BOodi, Kim
45. Rodel, Hannah
46. Brunn&eacutee, Merle
47. Dahlbeck, Anna-Lina
48. Kraft, Marie
49. Hemeling, Lucia Katharina

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

Laufteam Kafiel

SCC Berlin

TSV 1863 Herdecke

LG farbtex Nordschwarzwald
LAC Quelle Fiirth

SG Wenden

LC Paderborn

LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
Leichtathletikclub Kronshagen
SCC Berlin

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LG Region Karlsruhe

TSV Holzelfingen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
Braunschweiger Laufclub
LAV Stadtwerke Tubingen
KSG Gerlingen

ASC Darmstadt

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LG Region Karlsruhe

ViL Sindelfingen

TSG 1845 Heilbronn

Spiridon Frankfurt
Leichtathletikclub Kronshagen
SCC Berlin

LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg

LAZ Ludwigsburg
Leichtathletikclub Kronshagen
SGK Bad Homburg

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
TG Worms

LAC Aschersleben
Leichtathletikclub Kronshagen
LG PalRau

LAZ Ludwigsburg

ASC Darmstadt

Ayyo-Team ERen

MTG Mannheim

Ayyo-Team ERen

VfL Sindelfingen

LC Rehlingen

MTG Mannheim

TuS Xanten

TSG 1845 Heilbronn

SCC Berlin

PLL/AK
1.wu23

2.Wu23
1.wW35

3.Wu23
1.wu20
4.WU23
0.

0.

0.
1.wWu18
0.
2.Wu20
3.Wu20
0.
5.wu23
6.WU23
7.WU23
8.Wu23
4.WU20
9.Wu23
0.
10.wWu23
11.wu23
0.

0.

0.
12.Wu23
13.wWu23
2.W35
14.WU23
0.
15.wuU23
16.wU23
17.wWuU23
0.

0.

3.W35
1.w45

0.

0.

0.
18.wWuU23
5.WwuU20
0.

1.w40
6.WU20
19.wWuU23

Zeit
0:32:29
0:32:29
0:33:29
0:33:34
0:33:43
0:34:08
0:34:19
0:34:22
0:34:36
0:34:38
0:34:40
0:34:41
0:34:44
0:34:46
0:34:46
0:34:55
0:34:58
0:34:09
0:35:06
0:35:09
0:35:10
0:35:12
0:35:12
0:35:13
0:35:16
0:35:17
0:35:20
0:35:21
0:35:48
0:35:49
0:35:52
0:35:53
0:35:57
0:35:59
0:36:12
0:36:19
0:36:21
0:36:26
0:36:28
0:36:30
0:36:31
0:36:31
0:36:36
0:36:36
0:36:37
0:36:40
0:36:40
0:36:42
0:36:48
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Zajonz, Pia
Keck-Brengel, Julia
Waldschmidt, Emma
Tempelhagen, Hanna
Arndt, Hannah
Hacker, Judith
Welker, Katharina
Engel, Yvonne
Stemmer, Franziska
Junginger, Emily
Englisch, Bettina
Haisch, Adeline
Mduller, Lena Erja
Schmitz, Nora
Sulzer, Eva Maria
Bauer, Michelle
Dorschel, Christl
Muller, Sylvie

Vogel, Jana

Weller, Marie
Schindler, Franziska
Maisch, Lisa
Siebert, Nele
Bbdhnke, Bianca
Winter, Mona Lesly
Gronde, Vivien
Mainka, Phyllis

Hil3, Karla
Burkhardt, Sandra
Warmer, Nicole
Schneider, Celine
Schmidt, Maja
Proba, Fiona
Buschung, Chantal
Muller, Saskia
Bohm, Juliana
RofRner, Jule
Drexler, Anna
Dinkelborg, Franziska
Paoli, Constanze
Amerschlager, Nel3rin
Schumacher, Martina
Strebel, Maya
Kircher, Pia
Schmidt, Raija
Ochs, Katrin
Schuler, Joelle
Weber, Theresa
Rogoll, Elisabeth

Verein/Ort

LT DSHS Kdln

LA Team Saar

Berliner SV 1892
Turnerbund Hamburg Eilbeck
LV Pliezhausen 2012
SG Wenden

LC Rehlingen

Lauftreff Schweich

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
TG Nartingen

TSG 1845 Heilbronn
LG Region Karlsruhe
TG Melbach

Lauf-Club Euskirchen
Eintracht Frankfurt e.V.
Lauftreff Schweich

SG Wenden

MTG Mannheim

LG Pal3au

VfL Sindelfingen

TSV SCHOTT Mainz
KSG Gerlingen

LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg
VfL Waiblingen
Spiridon Frankfurt
Berliner SV 1892

TSV SCHOTT Mainz
LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
LAZ Ludwigsburg

LT DSHS Kaoln

LAZ PUMA Rhein-Sieg
Lauferbund Schwarzenberg 90
Berliner SV 1892

TG Camberg
Hannover 96

MTG Mannheim

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
LG Pal3au

TV Westfalia Epe

RC Hanau-Rodenbach
3C Hanau-Rodenbach
LC Rehlingen

LG Olympia Dortmund
KSG Gerlingen

LSF Minster

LG Filder

LA Team Saar

LC Paderborn

Berliner SV 1892

Pl./AK
0.

2.W45
20.wu23
2.W40

0.

0.
21.WuU23
3.W45

0.
2.WU18
3.W40
22.WU23
0.

0.
23.Wu23
0.

4.W45

0.

0.
24.WU23
0.
7.WU20
25.WuU23
3.Wu18

0.
26.WU23
5.wu18
27.WU23
0.

0.

0.
6.WU18
28.WU23
29.wuU23
8.Wu20
30.WuU23
5.w45
9.Wu20
10.wWuU20
6.W45
7.W45
31.WuU23
7.WU18
32.WU23

Zeit
0:36:49
0:36:55
0:36:57
0:36:58
0:36:58
0:36:59
0:37:06
0:37:16
0:37:30
0:37:35
0:37:36
0:37:40
0:37:43
0:37:57
0:38:00
0:38:03
0:38:05
0:38:07
0:38:11
0:38:12
0:38:15
0:38:17
0:38:19
0:38:20
0:38:21
0:38:26
0:38:26
0:38:26
0:38:26
0:38:29
0:38:31
0:38:31
0:38:32
0:38:32
0:38:34
0:38:38
0:38:45
0:38:45
0:38:47
0:38:49
0:38:51
0:38:51
0:39:07
0:39:20
0:39:20
0:39:22
0:39:24
0:39:25
0:39:39
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.

Theobald, Janina Sophie
Geiger, Christine
Govert, Marie
Weishaupl, Miriam
Blandamura, Lea
Burkhardt, Carolin
Bruhns, Malin
Mdller, Sina

Buser, Annika
Wagner, Hannah
Jilch, Ann-Cathrine
Metz, Sarah

Verein/Ort

LA Team Saar

LAC Degerloch

LG Olympia Dortmund
LSG Karlsruhe

3C Hanau-Rodenbach
LAC Freiburg

LG Olympia Dortmund
TSV Falkensee

KSG Gerlingen
Ayyo-Team ERen

SV GO! Saar 05

VB Salzkotten

Heydenreich, Chiara-Josephine SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

Salzwedel, Sophia
Dorscher, Christine
Létzsch, Finnja
Schumacher, Sara
Schieler, Christina
Meyer-Piton, Marie Sylvie
Rausch, Katharina
Auschill, Paula
Quast, Emily
Fleischmann, Svenja
FalRbender, Luca-Lynn
Ewert, Johanna
Becker, Louisa
Schneider, Anne
Mayer, Isabell
Bauer-Kohler, Nicole
Weigand, Charlotte
Veith, Pamela
Kipper, Lisa-Maria
Kernich, Lara

Bultel, Val&eacuterie
Wrede, Ricarda
Franz, Paula

Knab, Lisa
Hofmockel, Hannah
Schadel, Anna Philine
Mduller, Hanna
Becker, Verena
Anell, Simone
Hermle, Ellen

Leis, Katja

Berens, Bernadette
Diezmann, Verena
Wentzlaff, Marina
Reinig, Joana
Becker-Oehm, Syhbille

LAZ Ludwigsburg
Lauftreffverein Kiel-Ost
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
Lauftreff Schweich
SPIRIDON FRANKFURT
LG Olympia Dortmund
LA Team Saar

ASC 1990 Breidenbach
VfL Rathenow

LC Rapid Dortmund

LG Olympia Dortmund
Schweriner SC

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
3C Hanau-Rodenbach
LA Team Saar

SCL Heel Baden-Baden
ASC 1990 Breidenbach
TSV Kusterdingen

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Olympia Dortmund
SV GO! Saar 05

LG Olympia Dortmund
TV Lemberg

TSV Katzwang 05

TSV Katzwang 05

KSG Gerlingen

LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg
Lauftreffverein Kiel-Ost
Lauftreff Schweich

SV Waldkirch

Lauftreff Schweich
Lauftreff Schweich
Lauftreffverein Kiel-Ost
SV Brackwede

LC Halloch

SV GO! Saar 05

Pl./AK
33.WuU23
8.W45
11.wuU20
4.W40
12.wU20
0.
13.WuU20
34.WU23
14.WU20
35.WU23
0.

5.W40
8.Wu18
4.W35
9.W45
9.Wu18
0.
10.w45
10.wu18
5.W35
11.wuU18
12.wuU18
0.
15.Wu20
13.WuU18
0.
16.WU20
0.
11.W45
14.WU18
12.W45
0.
15.wuU18
0.
16.wWU18
17.wWuU18
0.
36.WU23
17.wuU20
18.wU18
13.W45
0.

0.
14.W45
6.W40
15.W45
0.
18.WU20
7.W40

Zeit
0:39:56
0:40:02
0:40:05
0:40:06
0:40:12
0:40:27
0:40:33
0:40:33
0:40:34
0:40:35
0:40:41
0:40:44
0:40:46
0:40:58
0:41:17
0:41:21
0:41:25
0:41:33
0:41:36
0:41:45
0:42:03
0:42:10
0:42:11
0:42:13
0:42:15
0:42:20
0:42:20
0:42:29
0:42:36
0:42:04
0:42:55
0:42:58
0:43:01
0:43:04
0:43:28
0:43:34
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:43:42
0:43:44
0:43:44
0:43:48
0:44:22
0:44:49
0:44:49
0:45:04
0:45:25
0:46:10
0:46:25
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10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.

Wocke, Miriam
Nickels, Emma
Sensmeier, Theresa
Didillon, Skadi
Merten, Carolin
John, Paula
Holtkamp, Marlene
John, Eva

Maak, Josephine

Verein/Ort

SV GO! Saar 05

LC Rehlingen

LTV Obereichsfeld

SCL Heel Baden-Baden
LG Erfurte.V.

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
TV Westfalia Epe

LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal
LG Erfurt e.V.

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 09.01.2026

Pl./AK
0.
19.wWU20
6.W35
19.wuU18
7.W35
20.WU20
20.WU18
21.WuU20
16.W45

Zeit
0:46:35
0:47:03
0:48:17
0:48:49
0:48:50
0:50:52
0:51:49
0:51:57
0:54:54
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